CBM8538/CBM8539
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Low Offset Voltage: 1uV
 Input Offset Drift: 0.03μV/°C
 High Gain Bandwidth Product: 1.6MHz

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 14 -
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA, QUANTILY
CBM8538AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 8538 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8538AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8538A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8538AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8538A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8538AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8538A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8538AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 ATE Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8539AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8539A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8539AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8539A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8539AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8539A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8539AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 ATN Tape and Reel, 3000